HPS LAMPS
HPS Elite High Pressure Sodium lamps offer outstanding luminous
efficacy, lumen maintenance and long life, thus reducing energy and
maintenance costs.
Venture’s xenon-fill sodium resistant ceramic arc tubes maintain slow
voltage rise over lamp lifetime of up to 45,000 Hrs.
Rugged monolithic arc tube with integrated starting aid for higher
reliability.
FEATURES
Robust and rugged construction.
Compatible with both magnetic and electronic ballasts.
Lifetime of up to 45,000 Hrs.
A
DIAGRAM
B
14
45,000
Hours
PART NO. WATTAGE DESCRIPTION LUMENS CCT CRI LIFE POSITION ErP BALLAST LENGTH
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm) BASE BOX QTY
00800 70W HPST 70W/E27/ELITE 6600 2100 20 40000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP07223221-N 156 39 E27 12
00801 100W HPST 100W/E40/ELITE 10700 2100 20 40000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP10223221-N 211 48 E40 12
00802 150W HPST 150W/E40/ELITE 17500 2100 20 45000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP15223221-N 211 48 E40 12
00803 250W HPST 250W/E40/ELITE 33200 2100 20 45000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP25223221-N 260 48 E40 12
00804 400W HPST 400W/E40/ELITE 56500 2100 20 45000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSA40223221-N 292 48 E40 12
TU
BU
LA
R
A
D
D
D
D
PART NO. WATTAGE DESCRIPTION LUMENS CCT CRI LIFE POSITION ErP BALLAST LENGTH
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm) BASE BOX QTY
00805 70W HPSE 70W/E27/ELITE 6000 2100 20 40000 UNIVERSAL A HSP07223221-N 156 72 E27 12
00806* 70W HPSE 70W/IG/E27/ELITE 6000 2100 20 40000 UNIVERSAL A HSP07223221-N 156 72 E27 12
HPS ELITE LAMPS
B
B
*These lamps have a built in Ignitor.
PART NO. WATTAGE DESCRIPTION LUMENS CCT CRI LIFE POSITION ErP BALLAST LENGTH
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm) BASE BOX QTY
00444 50W HPSE.50W/E27/HO 3500 2000 25 28000 UNIVERSAL A HSZ57223221-N 156 72 E27 12
00400 70W HPSE.70W/E27/HO 6000 2000 20 28000 UNIVERSAL A HSP07223221-N 156 72 E27 12
00405* 70W HPSE.70W/IG/E27/HO 6000 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A HSP07223221-N 156 72 E27 12
00401 100W HPSE.100W/E40/HO 10000 2000 20 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP10223221-N 186 76 E40 12
00402 150W HPSE.150W/E40/HO 16000 2000 20 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP15223221-N 227 91 E40 12
00403 250W HPSE.250W/E40/HO 29000 2000 20 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP25223221-N 227 91 E40 12
00404 400W HPSE.400W/E40/HO 53000 2000 20 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSA40223221-N 282 122 E40 6
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
PART NO. WATTAGE DESCRIPTION LUMENS CCT CRI LIFE POSITION ErP BALLAST LENGTH
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm) BASE BOX QTY
00445 70W HPS-DE.70W/Rx7s/HO 6300 2000 25 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP07223221-N 114 20 Rx7s 12
00446 150W HPS-DE.150W/Rx7s/HO 16500 2000 25 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP15223221-N 132 23 Rx7s 12
E
E
PART NO. WATTAGE DESCRIPTION LUMENS CCT CRI LIFE POSITION ErP BALLAST LENGTH
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm) BASE BOX QTY
00443 50W HPST.50W/E27/HO 4000 2000 25 28000 UNIVERSAL A HSZ57223221-N 156 38 E27 12
00168 70W HPST.70W/E27/HO 6500 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP07223221-N 156 38 E27 12
00407* 70W HPST.70W/IG/E27/HO 6300 2000 25 28000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP07223221-N 156 38 E27 12
00435 70W HPST.70W/E27/HO/4Y 6500 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP07223221-N 156 38 E27 12
00169 100W HPST.100W/E40/HO 10200 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP10223221-N 211 46 E40 12
00170 150W HPST.150W/E40/HO 17200 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP15223221-N 211 46 E40 12
00171 250W HPST.250W/E40/HO 33000 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSP25223221-N 260 46 E40 12
00172 400W HPST.400W/E40/HO 56000 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HSA40223221-N 278 46 E40 12
00173 600W HPST.600W/E40/HO 90000 2000 25 32000 UNIVERSAL A+ HAV603222B3-N 285 46 E40 12
00042 600W HPST.600W/E40 78000 2000 25 24000 UNIVERSAL A+ HAV603222B3-N 285 46 E40 12
00041 1000W HPST.1000W/E40 135000 2000 25 24000 UNIVERSAL A+ HDV003212 340 67 E40 6
A
A
A
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
EL
LI
PT
IC
A
L
HPS LAMPS
EL
LI
PT
IC
A
L
TU
BU
LA
R
D
O
UB
LE
 -
EN
D
ED
We offer Made To Order options within our
HPS Lamp range. To see what lamps fall under this
option, visit page 23.
C D E
+44 (0) 1923 692 60013
HPS LAMPS